Sportgroep

BD/EXT/FLO
BD/EXT/FLO
BD/EXT/FLO
BD/EXT/FLO
BD/EXT/FLO
BD/EXT/FLO

Naam

Hennie Weeterings
Jan Joosen

Jan van den Dool
Johan Bouman
Ruud Rayer

Wil Maaswinkel

Punten
1329
1101
1088
915
961
1084

3518

3264

3199

3183

3828



Dennis van Melzen 1071
Joop van de Poll 1054
Jurjen Blokazijl 1071
Kees Visserman 1079
Mark Ekkel 988
Shirley Rutjens 1058

Henk Buimer 1219
Sascha Barendsen 1081

3599

3208

3328



STAF
STAF
STAF
STAF
VRIEND
VRIEND
VRIEND
VRIEND
VRIEND
VRIEND

Bart Steenge

Eric Noorlander

Koen Kusters

Paul Lindeboom

Albert Odijk

Daan Westmaas

Gijs van Berkel

Huib Zijderveld

Nico Lovink

Vrienden van dienstvak LO&Sport

950
1006
1226
1063
1149

977

419
1090
1059

393

3793

3335

3295

3298



